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Sylvan /Verona Beach Area

1.	 A&A Treasurers  • Find us on Facebook
2.	 Beachcomber - The Beach  is Back 

Find us on Facebook
3.	 Carello’s  Landmark Carousel 

Carellosarcade.com
4.	 The Cove • covesylvanbeach.com
5.	 The Lake House at Sylvan Beach 

lakehousesylvanbeach.com
6.	 Oneida Lake Arts & Heritage Center 

oneidalakeartsandheritagecenter.org
7.	 South Shore Nautical 

southshorenautical.com
8.	 Sylvan Beach Amusement Park 

sylvanbeachamusementpark.com
9.	 Sylvan Beach Union Chapel 

Find us on Facebook 

10.	Verona Beach Lighthouse 
Find us on Facebook

11.	Verona Beach State Park 
parks.ny.gov/parks/veronabeach

12.	Village Park 
villageofsylvanbeach.org 
 

1.	 American Legion 
sylvanbeachpost1153.org

2.	 Canal View Cafe • canalviewcafe.com
3.	 Captain John’s • captainjohn.com
4.	 Carbone’s Beachside & Boneyard BBQ 

carbonesbeachside.com
5.	 Crazy Clam • crazyclam.com
6.	 The Daily Grind • Find us on Facebook
7.	 Eddie’s Restaurant • eddies1934.com
8.	 Gary’s Restaurant • Find us on Facebook
9.	 Harpoon Eddie’s • harpooneddies.com

10.	Mary’s Diner  
darrellcurtis.com/MarysDiner

11.	The Lake House 
lakehousesylvanbeach.com

12.	Love Bugs Bakery • Find us on Facebook
13.	Oneida Lake Brew Haus 

Find us on Facebook
14.	Pancake House 

sylvanbeachpancakehouse.com
15.	Pizza King & Grill • sylvanbeachpizza.com
16.	Spaghetti Factory 

spaghettifactoryrestaurant.com
17.	Sunset Grill • Find us on Facebook
18.	What’s the Scoop • whatsthescoop.org
19.	Willie’s Chop Shop • willieschopshop.com 

 

1.	 Adirondack Bank • adirondackbank.com 

2.	 Coldwell Banker 
coldwellbankerprime.com

3.	 Holmes Marina • holmesmarina.com
4.	 New York State Police • troopers.ny.gov
5.	 One Realty Partners 

onerealtypartners.com
6.	 Oneida Lake Marina 

Oneidalakemarina.com
7.	 Public Bathhouse • sylvanbeachny.com
8.	 Public Boat Docking • sylvanbeachny.com
9.	 Royal Rose Realty • royal-rose.com
10.	Simply Grow • Find us on Facebook
11.	Snug Harbour Marina• snug-harbour.com
12.	Stylez with Smilez 

stylez-with-smilez.business.site 
 

1.	 Maple Leaf Markets • mapleleafmarkets.com
2.	 Circle K Gas Station • circlek.com 

 

1.	 International Boxing Hall of Fame  
ibhof.com

2.	 Oneida Community Mansion House  
oneidacommunity.org

3.	 Shako:wi Cultural Center  
oneidaindiannation.com

4.	 Turning Stone Resort Casino  
turningstone.com

5.	 Utica Rome Speedway  
uticaromespeedway.com

6.	 Vernon Downs Casino • vernondowns.com
7.	 Villa Verona Vineyard  

villaveronavineyard.com
8.	 Weeden’s Mini Mall  

Find us on Facebook
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